STRAW, OATS, BR.\N, SALT 
AND FLAXSEED MEAL FOR COMPANIES, 
ETC., IN BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

The tittle for the delivery of the articles, ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract is by or before September 1, 1909. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-two 
Thousand Dollars ($22,000). 

Borough of The Bronx. 
No, 2. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVER-

IN(; IlAY, S'I'IRAW, OATS, ARAN, SALT 
'AND FLAXSEED MEAL FOR COMPANIES, 
ETC., IN BOROUGH OF THE BRONX. 

The tole for the delivery of the articles' ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the

[...]

100 linear feet of vitrified stoneware pipe, 

12 inches in diameter. 
2,200 linear feet of new guard rail in place. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be three hundred (300) working days. 
The amount of security required will be 

Twelve Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 
No. 5. FOR CONSTRUCTING SEWER ANT) 

APPURTENANCES IN GUN HILL ROAD, BE-
TWEEN PERRY AVENUE AND WOODLAWN 
ROAD; IN WOODLAWN ROAD, BETWEEN 
GUN HILL RO.\D ANI) EAST TWO IIUN-
DRED AND TENTH STREET; IN WAYNE 
AVENUE, BETWEEN GUN HILL ROAD 
AND EAST TWO HUNDRED AND TENTH